Date
8/26/2024

9/3/2024

9/6/2024

9/10/2024

9/12/2024

9/13/2024-9/14/2024

9/16/2024

9/17/2024

9/24/2024

9/30/2024
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CHRISTIAN

HOME OF THE FALCONS

2024 Middle School Volleyball Schedule

Level
5/6
7/8 B
7/8 A

5/6
7/8

5/6
7/8

5/6
7/8

5/6
7/8

5/6

5/6
7/8

5/6
7/8

5/6
7/8

5/6
7/8

Time
4:15 PM
5:15 PM
6:15 PM

4:30 PM
5:30 PM

4:15 PM
5:15 PM

4:30 PM
5:30 PM

4:30 PM
5:30 PM

TBA

4:30 PM
5:30 PM

4:15 PM
5:15 PM

4:30 PM
5:30 PM

4:30 PM
5:30 PM

Opponent Location
Millbrook Home
Millbrook Home
Millbrook Home

Lisbon Home
Lisbon Home
Trinity Christian Trinity Christian
Trinity Christian Trinity Christian

Crossroads Home

Crossroads Home

Christian Hills Christian Hills
Christian Hills Christian Hills
Millbrook Tournament Millbrook
Lisbon Lisbon
Lisbon Lisbon

Cross Lutheran Cross Lutheran

Cross Lutheran Cross Lutheran

Christian Hills Home
Christian Hills Home
Moosheart Home
Moosheart Home



Date
10/3/2024

10/8/2024

10/10/2024

10/15/2024

10/17-10/19

Level
5/6
7/8

5/6
7/8

7/8

5/6
7/8

5/6
7/8

Time
4:15 PM
5:15 PM

4:30 PM
5:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:15 PM
5:15 PM

TBD
TBD

Opponent
Millbrook
Millbrook

Crossroads

Crossroads

Yorkville Christian

Cross Lutheran

Cross Lutheran

ICC Tournament

ICC Tournament

Location
Millbrook
Millbrook

Home

Home

Yorkville
Christian

Home

Home

Trinity Christian
Trinity Christian



